More Resolution and More Choices – MegaVideo® G5
Wide Field of View
Zoom-In Detail
+1.818.937.0700  |  877.CAMERA.8  |  www.arecontvision.com  |  avsales@arecontvision.comMade in the USA
1.2–10MP H.264 True Day/Night Indoor Box-Style Compact IP Cameras
with WDR (Wide Dynamic Range) and STELLAR™ (Spatio Temporal Low Light Architecture) Models
MegaVideo® G5 IP Megapixel Cameras
True Day/Night

B/W: 0.02 Lux, IR Sensitive 30fps • • • •
AV2216PM-S 1080p 1920 x 1080 Color: 0.3 Lux
B/W: 0.02 Lux, IR Sensitive 30fps • • • •
AV3215PM-S 3MP 2048 x 1536 Color: 0.1 Lux
B/W: 0.02 Lux, IR Sensitive 21fps • • • •
AV3216PM-S 3MP 2048 x 1536 Color: 0.3 Lux
B/W: 0.02 Lux, IR Sensitive 21fps • • • • •
AV5215PM-S 5MP 2592 x 1944 Color: 0.3 Lux
B/W: 0.02 Lux, IR Sensitive 14fps • • • •
AV10215PM-S 10MP 3648 x 2752 Color: 0.42 Lux
B/W: 0.03 Lux, IR Sensitive 7fps • • • •
Model Comparison
Configuration
PM-S
Lens Options (Sold Separately)
Motorized P-Iris MPL2.8-8.5MPI 1  (2.8–8.5mm)
MPL3.3-8.5MPI  (3.3–8.5mm)
Manual Vari-Focal MPL4-10  (4.5–10mm)
MPL4-12  (4–12mm)
MPL8-16  (8–16mm)
MPL12-40  (12–40mm)
MPL33-12A 1  (3.3–10.5mm)
UHD45-10  (4.5–10mm)
Manual Fixed Focal MPL1.55  (1.55mm)
MPL3.5 1  (3.5mm)
MPL4.0  (4mm)
MPL6.0  (6mm)
MPL6.2 1  (6.2mm)
MPL8.0  (7.8mm)
UHD7.2  (7.2mm)
JHF25M-5MP  (25mm)
JHF35M-5MP  (35mm)